ROTTOGOON Dish Drying Rack, Stainlessgteel RUstproof Dish Rack for Kitchen Counter,

Sturdy Dish Drainer with Drainboard, Drainage, Utensil Holder for Various Kitchenware, 16.9"(L)

x 12.2"(W), Black

Order Summary
ltem(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:
Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be collected:

Grand Total:

$25.99
$6.99
$32.98
$1.82

$34.80


https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0C4KM592R/ref=ppx_od_dt_b_asin_title_s00?ie=UTF8&psc=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0C4KM592R/ref=ppx_od_dt_b_asin_title_s00?ie=UTF8&psc=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0C4KM592R/ref=ppx_od_dt_b_asin_title_s00?ie=UTF8&psc=1
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0C4KM592R/ref=ppx_od_dt_b_asin_image_s00?ie=UTF8&psc=1

