

ROTTOGOON Dish Drying Rack, Stainless Steel Rustproof Dish Rack for Kitchen Counter, Sturdy Dish Drainer with Drainboard, Drainage, Utensil Holder for Various Kitchenware, 16.9"(L) x 12.2"(W), Black

## **Order Summary**

Grand Total:	\$34.80
Grand Total:	\$1.82
Estimated tax to be collected:	\$32.98
Total before tax:	Ф22.00
Shipping & Handling.	\$6.99
Shipping & Handling:	\$25.99
Item(s) Subtotal:	